
LOT 6 BAR D ESTATES UNIT 2.

676-554,55, 750-2073

INGOLD DENNIS
545 SW CLINT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

29-5S-17-09449-206

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29517.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/07/2017 BC 5.02 38,000 0 0 38,000

STANDARD
3

86,036
9,450
38,000

133,486
64,314
69,172

HX HB DX 49,172
20,000

133,486
0

133,486

1305/0356 11/18/2015 WD Q I 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD MCQUIRE ETAL

DENNIS INGOLD

0883/0637 6/24/1999 WD Q I 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARTFORD

MCGUIRE ETAL (JTWRS
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XFOB:4:1: HART MH

33682 M H 325 01/07/2016

7578 PUMP/UTPOL 25 09/13/1993

2017HX Base Yr

547 SW CLINT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,461 113.9000 107.07 156,429 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 71,608

FOP 700 35 245 14,428

1,916 1,461 86,036

BAS= W26 S16 E76 N16 FOP= N14 W50 S14 E50$ W50$.

BAS

26

16

76

16

50

FOP 14

50

14

50

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 750

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

9,450

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 38,000.00 38,000.00 38,000


